
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

640 

399 

37 

516 

183 

438 

1455 

165 

70 

1241 

876 

892 

869 

602 

1069 

532 

821 

41 

1375 

Name 

Elliott Wensund 

Rocco Ekman 

Arthur Ejdbring 

Felix Baldesten Kjellström 

Melker Wejsfelt 

Liam Nilsson 

Casey Nygren 

Lucas Israelsson 

Melker Kihlgren 

Melvin Andreasson 

Texas Rungberg 

Wille Nilsson 

Joel Finn 

Tino Voigt Hein 

Pontus Martinez Johansson 

Charlie Kvillstrand 

Leo Camacho-Dahlman 

Kevin Brand Pettersson 

Arvid Hansen Enarsson 

Make 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

TM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Club 

Stenungsunds MS 

Veinge MCK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Tibro MK 

Lidköpings MCK 

Tibro MK 

Tranås MS 

Landskrona MK 

Tidaholms MK 

MC Alingsås 

BMK Uddevalla 

BMK Uddevalla 

Sotenäs MCC 

Varbergs MK 

Töreboda MK 

Landskrona MK 

Dals MK 

Tibro MK 

Bengtsfors MCC 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

1 

Diff 

12.776 

1:18.025 

1:40.206 

2:09.719 

2:25.713 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

20:56.096 

21:08.872 

22:14.121 

22:36.302 

23:05.815 

23:21.809 

21:13.248 

21:23.436 

21:35.986 

22:11.824 

22:56.307 

23:33.851 

23:51.708 

24:31.576 

22:25.634 

23:04.186 

23:12.870 

18:47.653 

14:05.327 

Best Tm 

2:32.672 

2:33.593 

2:36.297 

2:36.277 

2:49.180 

2:52.621 

2:58.884 

2:56.134 

3:00.731 

2:47.470 

3:07.441 

3:17.731 

2:52.575 

3:17.721 

3:27.208 

3:17.565 

3:29.601 

3:12.005 

11:01.047 

Points 

70 

67 

65 

63 

62 

61 

60 

59 

58 

57 

56 

55 

54 

53 

52 

51 

50 

49 

48 

Class 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.776 

Avg. Speed 

34,206 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.672 

Best Speed 

40,204 

Best Lap by 

640 - Elliott Wensund 
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CEC VGC GH/U Ulricehamn 
85U 

85U A-Final 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:41:25 

Bogebanan, Ulricehamn 1,705 km 

2023-08-26 15:25 

CEC Racing VGC GH/U
Ulricehamns MK 2023 2023-08-26


